GRADUATION/TRANSFER RATES

FIRST-TIME, FULL-TIME DEGREE/CERTIFICATE-SEEKING STUDENTS

WHO RECEIVED ATHLETICALLY-RELATED STUDENT AID

In compliance with Student Right-to-Know requirements, HCC announces graduation/completion and transfer-out rates
(transfer prior to graduation) for students who were full-time, degree-seeking/certificate-seeking students who received
athletically-related student aid during the fall of 2021. The following rates are reported by sport:

Sport
Dance

Esports
Golf
Men's Bowling
Men's Cross Country
Men's Soccer
Men's Track and Field
Sports Shooting
Women's Bowling
Women's Cross Country
Women's Soccer
Women's Track and Field
Women's Volleyball
Total

Department of Institutional Research

Fall

2021
Cohort

8
10
4
10
5
12
9
11
10
5

o

106

150%
Graduatio

Rate
Fall 2021
Cohort

50%
40%
100%
20%
40%
33%
56%
73%
40%
20%
50%
40%
56%
56%

n 150% Transfer-

(0)
=

Page 1 of 1

ut Rate
all 2021
Cohort

13%
10%
0%
20%
0%
25%
0%
9%
20%
20%
25%
0%
11%
14%

150% Graduation

Rate Four-year 150%Transfer-out
Average Rate Four-year
(2018, Average (2018,
2019, 2020, 2021) 2019, 2020, 2021)
54% 8%
18% 12%
70% 4%
25% 13%
43% 6%
46% 13%
46% 9%
60% 9%
44% 5%
40% 5%
52% 15%
48% 16%
50% 8%
54% 11%

6/21/2024 11:10:41 AM



