## **GRADUATION/TRANSFER RATES**

## FIRST-TIME, FULL-TIME DEGREE/CERTIFICATE-SEEKING STUDENTS WHO RECEIVED ATHLETICALLY-RELATED STUDENT AID

In compliance with Student Right-to-Know requirements, HCC announces graduation/completion and transfer-out rates (transfer prior to graduation) for students who were full-time, degree-seeking/certificate-seeking students who received athletically-related student aid during the fall of 2021. The following rates are reported by sport:

Sport	Fall 2021 Cohort	150% Graduation Rate Fall 2021 Cohort	150% Transfer- out Rate Fall 2021 Cohort	150% Graduation Rate Four-year Average (2018, 2019, 2020, 2021)	150%Transfer-out Rate Four-year Average (2018, 2019, 2020, 2021)
Dance	8	50%	13%	54%	8%
Esports	10	40%	10%	18%	12%
Golf	4	100%	0%	70%	4%
Men's Bowling	10	20%	20%	25%	13%
Men's Cross Country	5	40%	0%	43%	6%
Men's Soccer	12	33%	25%	46%	13%
Men's Track and Field	9	56%	0%	46%	9%
Sports Shooting	11	73%	9%	60%	9%
Women's Bowling	10	40%	20%	44%	5%
Women's Cross Country	5	20%	20%	40%	5%
Women's Soccer	8	50%	25%	52%	15%
Women's Track and Field	5	40%	0%	48%	16%
Women's Volleyball	9	56%	11%	50%	8%
Total	106	56%	14%	54%	11%